
Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Dr Leszek MARUSZEWSKI Policja Olsztyn 5 5 570 - 1

2 Dr Przemysław KARAŚ Nadwiślańskie Oddziały S.G. 1 4 405 - 2

3 Dr Wiesław TROKA Koło PZW Policyjne Gdynia 6 3 690 - 3

4 Dr Ryszard ZAREMBA Mix Policyjny-Gdańsk-Białystok 12 3 505 - 4

5 Dr Piotr WRÓBLEWSKI ZK Wołów 3 3 110 - 5

6 Dr Tomasz JAGODZIŃSKI KPP Kościan 2 2 900 - 6

7 Dr Grzegorz TROJANOWSKI Policja Mazowsze 9 2 770 - 7

8 Dr Robert WÓJCIKIEWICZ Portal WSSM 11 2 765 - 8

9 Dr Tomasz WIRASZKA Pomorsko-Mazursko-Lubuska 4 2 730 - 9

10 Dr Maciej BACHUL SEiRP Wadowice 8 1 320 - 10

11 Dr Krzysztof FOX OPZW Katowice-Policja 7 1 185 - 11

12 Dr Maciej ANTONOWICZ ZK Malbork 10 985 - 12

Sędzia Sekretarz

Henryk LADEMAN

08.09.2019, 15:13

Adam CIMEK

Sędzia Główny
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Zajęte 
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Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW
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wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Dr Jacek KIELESIŃSKI RDLP Wrocław 16 6 345 - 1

2 Dr Michał BULKA KMP Piekary Śląskie 17 4 515 - 2

3 Dr Przemysław BROŻYNA ZW NSZZP KSP Warszawa 22 3 720 - 3

4 Dr Krzysztof STEFANIAK KWP Lublin 13 3 580 - 4

5 Dr Paweł POTOCZNY NSZZP Lubuskie 14 3 520 - 5

6 Dr Ryszard ZAREMBA Mix Policyjny-Gdańsk-Białystok 12 3 505 - 6

7 Dr Henryk SAŁAMUN KWP Katowice 23 3 325 - 7

8 Dr Rafał LEWANDOWSKI KWP Poznań 15 3 225 - 8

9 Dr Dariusz WALTER Policja Mazurska-Pomorska 19 2 745 - 9

10 Dr Krystian PRACHARCZYK KPP Sucha Beskidzka-Emeryci 18 2 700 - 10

11 Dr Stanisław WŁODARCZYK Koło PZW Wodnik-Policja Włocławek 21 2 315 - 11

12 Dr Adam JODŁOWSKI KP PSP Strzyżów 20 165 - 12

Sędzia Sekretarz

Henryk LADEMAN

08.09.2019, 15:13

Adam CIMEK

Sędzia Główny
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1 Dr Mariusz WASILEWSKI ZW NSZZP KSP Warszawa 5 3 330 - 1

2 Dr Marcin OSTROWSKI Policja Mazowsze 9 3 070 - 2

3 Dr PIOTR DOMALEWSKI Koło PZW Policyjne Gdynia 11 3 060 - 3

4 Dr Andrzej BĄK Pomorsko-Mazursko-Lubuska 6 2 300 - 4

5 Dr Marek ZIELIŃSKI Policja Mazurska-Pomorska 4 2 130 - 5

6 Dr Krzysztof KAŻMIERCZAK RDLP Wrocław 10 2 010 - 6

7 Dr Tomasz WĘCŁAWIAK KWP Poznań 2 790 - 7

8 Dr Artur POPŁAWSKI KWP Lublin 7 550 - 8

9 Dr Dominik BORECKI KMP Piekary Śląskie 1 545 - 9

10 Dr Rafał DZIADCZYK Nadwiślańskie Oddziały S.G. 3 450 - 10

11 Dr Wojciech FLUDER SEiRP Wadowice 12 260 - 11

12 Dr Wojciech NIKLIŃSKI KPP Sucha Beskidzka-Emeryci 8 125 - 12

Sędzia Sekretarz

Henryk LADEMAN

08.09.2019, 15:13

Adam CIMEK

Sędzia Główny
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1 Dr Remigiusz ZIELONKA Koło PZW Wodnik-Policja Włocławek 15 2 685 - 1

2 Dr Marek ALEFIEROWICZ Mix Policyjny-Gdańsk-Białystok 19 1 980 - 2

3 Dr Mirosław IWAŃSKI OPZW Katowice-Policja 21 1 210 - 3

4 Dr Andrzej KAMIŃSKI NSZZP Lubuskie 22 1 205 - 4

5 Dr Bartłomiej GIDEL ZK Wołów 20 900 - 5

6 Dr Mateusz URBANEK KP PSP Strzyżów 17 775 - 6

7 Dr Michał ŚNIOSZEK Portal WSSM 14 700 - 7

8 Dr Tomasz GÓRA KWP Katowice 16 550 - 8

9 Dr Marian DUDZIAK KPP Kościan 23 525 - 9

10 Dr Maciej PETNIUNAS Policja Olsztyn 18 430 - 10

11 Dr Wojciech FLUDER SEiRP Wadowice 12 260 - 11

12 Dr Wojciech PAPROCKI ZK Malbork 13 0 - 12

Sędzia Sekretarz

Henryk LADEMAN

08.09.2019, 15:13

Adam CIMEK

Sędzia Główny
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1 Dr Sylwester CHIROWSKI RDLP Wrocław 3 3 245 - 1

2 Dr Sławomir MATELSKI Pomorsko-Mazursko-Lubuska 6 3 015 - 2

3 Dr Marian MASEWICZ Policja Mazowsze 7 2 595 - 3

4 Dr Leszek TRETYN Koło PZW Wodnik-Policja Włocławek 11 2 260 - 4

5 Dr Krzysztof GRZELAKOWSKI ZK Wołów 12 1 285 - 5

6 Dr Zbigniew ŻUREK OPZW Katowice-Policja 5 1 280 - 6

7 Dr Grzegorz BŁAŻEWICZ Policja Olsztyn 9 1 230 - 7

8 Dr Grzegorz KRAWCZYK Nadwiślańskie Oddziały S.G. 4 1 090 - 8

9 Dr Andrzej BOBEL KWP Lublin 1 925 - 9

10 Dr Kamil DĘBIŃSKI Portal WSSM 2 715 - 10

11 Dr Marek NIEWIADOMSKI SEiRP Wadowice 10 90 - 11

12 Dr Sebastian GRABINSKI KMP Piekary Śląskie 8 50 - 12

Sędzia Sekretarz

Henryk LADEMAN

08.09.2019, 15:13

Adam CIMEK

Sędzia Główny
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1 Dr Przemysław MAĆKOWIAK KPP Kościan 16 2 185 - 1

2 Dr Kamil MACIEJCZYK Mix Policyjny-Gdańsk-Białystok 20 2 100 - 2

3 Dr Tomasz HODUREK KWP Katowice 21 1 535 - 3

4 Dr Mariusz KUREK ZW NSZZP KSP Warszawa 14 1 355 - 4

5 Dr Krzysztof GRZELAKOWSKI ZK Wołów 12 1 285 - 5

6 Dr Jerzy GRULA Policja Mazurska-Pomorska 22 745 - 6

7 Dr Robert JARMOŁOWICZ NSZZP Lubuskie 18 700 - 7

8 Dr Robert DERA Koło PZW Policyjne Gdynia 19 530 - 8

9 Dr Jan MARCISZEWSKI KPP Sucha Beskidzka-Emeryci 13 405 - 9

10 Dr Marek MADAJ KWP Poznań 15 345 - 10

11 Dr Krzysztof KUBAS ZK Malbork 23 250 - 11

12 Dr Bernard BARAN KP PSP Strzyżów 17 65 - 12

Sędzia Sekretarz

Henryk LADEMAN

08.09.2019, 15:13

Adam CIMEK

Sędzia Główny
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1 Dr Jacek KIELESIŃSKI RDLP Wrocław A-16 6 345 0 1

2 Dr Leszek MARUSZEWSKI Policja Olsztyn A-5 5 570 0 1

3 Dr Mariusz WASILEWSKI ZW NSZZP KSP Warszawa B-5 3 330 0 1

4 Dr Sylwester CHIROWSKI RDLP Wrocław C-3 3 245 0 1

5 Dr Remigiusz ZIELONKA Koło PZW Wodnik-Policja Włocławek B-15 2 685 0 1

6 Dr Przemysław MAĆKOWIAK KPP Kościan C-16 2 185 0 1

7 Dr Michał BULKA KMP Piekary Śląskie A-17 4 515 0 2

8 Dr Przemysław KARAŚ Nadwiślańskie Oddziały S.G. A-1 4 405 0 2

9 Dr Marcin OSTROWSKI Policja Mazowsze B-9 3 070 0 2

10 Dr Sławomir MATELSKI Pomorsko-Mazursko-Lubuska C-6 3 015 0 2

11 Dr Kamil MACIEJCZYK Mix Policyjny-Gdańsk-Białystok C-20 2 100 0 2

12 Dr Marek ALEFIEROWICZ Mix Policyjny-Gdańsk-Białystok B-19 1 980 0 2

13 Dr Przemysław BROŻYNA ZW NSZZP KSP Warszawa A-22 3 720 0 3

14 Dr Wiesław TROKA Koło PZW Policyjne Gdynia A-6 3 690 0 3

15 Dr PIOTR DOMALEWSKI Koło PZW Policyjne Gdynia B-11 3 060 0 3

16 Dr Marian MASEWICZ Policja Mazowsze C-7 2 595 0 3

17 Dr Tomasz HODUREK KWP Katowice C-21 1 535 0 3

18 Dr Mirosław IWAŃSKI OPZW Katowice-Policja B-21 1 210 0 3

19 Dr Krzysztof STEFANIAK KWP Lublin A-13 3 580 0 4

20 Dr Ryszard ZAREMBA Mix Policyjny-Gdańsk-Białystok A-12 3 505 0 4

21 Dr Andrzej BĄK Pomorsko-Mazursko-Lubuska B-6 2 300 0 4

22 Dr Leszek TRETYN Koło PZW Wodnik-Policja Włocławek C-11 2 260 0 4

23 Dr Mariusz KUREK ZW NSZZP KSP Warszawa C-14 1 355 0 4

24 Dr Andrzej KAMIŃSKI NSZZP Lubuskie B-22 1 205 0 4

25 Dr Paweł POTOCZNY NSZZP Lubuskie A-14 3 520 0 5

26 Dr Piotr WRÓBLEWSKI ZK Wołów A-3 3 110 0 5

27 Dr Marek ZIELIŃSKI Policja Mazurska-Pomorska B-4 2 130 0 5

28 Dr Krzysztof GRZELAKOWSKI ZK Wołów C-12 1 285 0 5
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VII Mistrzostwa Polski Służb Mundurowych

XVI Mistrzostwa Polski Policji

Trzcinisko, 06-08 wrzesień 2019

Tura II
INDYWIDUALNIE

Seniorzy

29 Dr Bartłomiej GIDEL ZK Wołów B-20 900 0 5

30 Dr Tomasz JAGODZIŃSKI KPP Kościan A-2 2 900 0 6

31 Dr Krzysztof KAŻMIERCZAK RDLP Wrocław B-10 2 010 0 6

32 Dr Zbigniew ŻUREK OPZW Katowice-Policja C-5 1 280 0 6

33 Dr Mateusz URBANEK KP PSP Strzyżów B-17 775 0 6

34 Dr Jerzy GRULA Policja Mazurska-Pomorska C-22 745 0 6

35 Dr Henryk SAŁAMUN KWP Katowice A-23 3 325 0 7

36 Dr Grzegorz TROJANOWSKI Policja Mazowsze A-9 2 770 0 7

37 Dr Grzegorz BŁAŻEWICZ Policja Olsztyn C-9 1 230 0 7

38 Dr Tomasz WĘCŁAWIAK KWP Poznań B-2 790 0 7

39 Dr Robert JARMOŁOWICZ NSZZP Lubuskie C-18 700 0 7

39 Dr Michał ŚNIOSZEK Portal WSSM B-14 700 0 7

41 Dr Rafał LEWANDOWSKI KWP Poznań A-15 3 225 0 8

42 Dr Robert WÓJCIKIEWICZ Portal WSSM A-11 2 765 0 8

43 Dr Grzegorz KRAWCZYK Nadwiślańskie Oddziały S.G. C-4 1 090 0 8

44 Dr Tomasz GÓRA KWP Katowice B-16 550 0 8

44 Dr Artur POPŁAWSKI KWP Lublin B-7 550 0 8

46 Dr Robert DERA Koło PZW Policyjne Gdynia C-19 530 0 8

47 Dr Dariusz WALTER Policja Mazurska-Pomorska A-19 2 745 0 9

48 Dr Tomasz WIRASZKA Pomorsko-Mazursko-Lubuska A-4 2 730 0 9

49 Dr Andrzej BOBEL KWP Lublin C-1 925 0 9

50 Dr Dominik BORECKI KMP Piekary Śląskie B-1 545 0 9

51 Dr Marian DUDZIAK KPP Kościan B-23 525 0 9

52 Dr Jan MARCISZEWSKI KPP Sucha Beskidzka-Emeryci C-13 405 0 9

53 Dr Krystian PRACHARCZYK KPP Sucha Beskidzka-Emeryci A-18 2 700 0 10

54 Dr Maciej BACHUL SEiRP Wadowice A-8 1 320 0 10

55 Dr Kamil DĘBIŃSKI Portal WSSM C-2 715 0 10
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VII Mistrzostwa Polski Służb Mundurowych

XVI Mistrzostwa Polski Policji

Trzcinisko, 06-08 wrzesień 2019

Tura II
INDYWIDUALNIE

Seniorzy

56 Dr Rafał DZIADCZYK Nadwiślańskie Oddziały S.G. B-3 450 0 10

57 Dr Maciej PETNIUNAS Policja Olsztyn B-18 430 0 10

58 Dr Marek MADAJ KWP Poznań C-15 345 0 10

59 Dr Stanisław WŁODARCZYK Koło PZW Wodnik-Policja Włocławek A-21 2 315 0 11

60 Dr Krzysztof FOX OPZW Katowice-Policja A-7 1 185 0 11

61 Dr Wojciech FLUDER SEiRP Wadowice B-12 260 0 11

62 Dr Krzysztof KUBAS ZK Malbork C-23 250 0 11

63 Dr Marek NIEWIADOMSKI SEiRP Wadowice C-10 90 0 11

64 Dr Maciej ANTONOWICZ ZK Malbork A-10 985 0 12

65 Dr Adam JODŁOWSKI KP PSP Strzyżów A-20 165 0 12

66 Dr Wojciech NIKLIŃSKI KPP Sucha Beskidzka-Emeryci B-8 125 0 12

67 Dr Bernard BARAN KP PSP Strzyżów C-17 65 0 12

68 Dr Sebastian GRABINSKI KMP Piekary Śląskie C-8 50 0 12

69 Dr Wojciech PAPROCKI ZK Malbork B-13 0 0 12

Sędzia Sekretarz

Henryk LADEMAN

08.09.2019, 15:13

Adam CIMEK

Sędzia Główny
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1 RDLP Wrocław 8 11 600 6345

A2-16

B1-10

C1-3

Jacek KIELESIŃSKI

Krzysztof KAŻMIERCZAK

Sylwester CHIROWSKI

1

6

1

6345

2010

3245

2 ZW NSZZP KSP Warszawa 8 8 405 3720

A2-22

B1-5

C2-14

Przemysław BROŻYNA

Mariusz WASILEWSKI

Mariusz KUREK

3

1

4

3720

3330

1355

3 Mix Policyjny-Gdańsk-Białystok 8 7 585 3505

A1-12

B2-19

C2-20

Ryszard ZAREMBA

Marek ALEFIEROWICZ

Kamil MACIEJCZYK

4

2

2

3505

1980

2100

4 Policja Mazowsze 12 8 435 3070

A1-9

B1-9

C1-7

Grzegorz TROJANOWSKI

Marcin OSTROWSKI

Marian MASEWICZ

7

2

3

2770

3070

2595

5 Koło PZW Policyjne Gdynia 14 7 280 3690

A1-6

B1-11

C2-19

Wiesław TROKA

PIOTR DOMALEWSKI

Robert DERA

3

3

8

3690

3060

530

6 Pomorsko-Mazursko-Lubuska 15 8 045 3015

A1-4

B1-6

C1-6

Tomasz WIRASZKA

Andrzej BĄK

Sławomir MATELSKI

9

4

2

2730

2300

3015

7 ZK Wołów 15 5 295 3110

A1-3

B2-20

C1-12

Piotr WRÓBLEWSKI

Bartłomiej GIDEL

Krzysztof GRZELAKOWSKI

5

5

5

3110

900

1285

8
Koło PZW Wodnik-Policja 

Włocławek
16 7 260 2685

A2-21

B2-15

C1-11

Stanisław WŁODARCZYK

Remigiusz ZIELONKA

Leszek TRETYN

11

1

4

2315

2685

2260

9 KPP Kościan 16 5 610 2900

A1-2

B2-23

C2-16

Tomasz JAGODZIŃSKI

Marian DUDZIAK

Przemysław MAĆKOWIAK

6

9

1

2900

525

2185

10 NSZZP Lubuskie 16 5 425 3520

A2-14

B2-22

C2-18

Paweł POTOCZNY

Andrzej KAMIŃSKI

Robert JARMOŁOWICZ

5

4

7

3520

1205

700

11 Policja Olsztyn 18 7 230 5570

A1-5

B2-18

C1-9

Leszek MARUSZEWSKI

Maciej PETNIUNAS

Grzegorz BŁAŻEWICZ

1

10

7

5570

430

1230

12 KWP Katowice 18 5 410 3325

A2-23

B2-16

C2-21

Henryk SAŁAMUN

Tomasz GÓRA

Tomasz HODUREK

7

8

3

3325

550

1535

13 Nadwiślańskie Oddziały S.G. 20 5 945 4405

A1-1

B1-3

C1-4

Przemysław KARAŚ

Rafał DZIADCZYK

Grzegorz KRAWCZYK

2

10

8

4405

450

1090

14 Policja Mazurska-Pomorska 20 5 620 2745

A2-19

B1-4

C2-22

Dariusz WALTER

Marek ZIELIŃSKI

Jerzy GRULA

9

5

6

2745

2130

745

15 OPZW Katowice-Policja 20 3 675 1280

A1-7

B2-21

C1-5

Krzysztof FOX

Mirosław IWAŃSKI

Zbigniew ŻUREK

11

3

6

1185

1210

1280

16 KWP Lublin 21 5 055 3580

A2-13

B1-7

C1-1

Krzysztof STEFANIAK

Artur POPŁAWSKI

Andrzej BOBEL

4

8

9

3580

550

925

17 KMP Piekary Śląskie 23 5 110 4515

A2-17

B1-1

C1-8

Michał BULKA

Dominik BORECKI

Sebastian GRABINSKI

2

9

12

4515

545

50
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18 KWP Poznań 25 4 360 3225

A2-15

B1-2

C2-15

Rafał LEWANDOWSKI

Tomasz WĘCŁAWIAK

Marek MADAJ

8

7

10

3225

790

345

19 Portal WSSM 25 4 180 2765

A1-11

B2-14

C1-2

Robert WÓJCIKIEWICZ

Michał ŚNIOSZEK

Kamil DĘBIŃSKI

8

7

10

2765

700

715

20 KP PSP Strzyżów 30 1 005 775

A2-20

B2-17

C2-17

Adam JODŁOWSKI

Mateusz URBANEK

Bernard BARAN

12

6

12

165

775

65

21 KPP Sucha Beskidzka-Emeryci 31 3 230 2700

A2-18

B1-8

C2-13

Krystian PRACHARCZYK

Wojciech NIKLIŃSKI

Jan MARCISZEWSKI

10

12

9

2700

125

405

22 SEiRP Wadowice 32 1 670 1320

A1-8

B1-12

C1-10

Maciej BACHUL

Wojciech FLUDER

Marek NIEWIADOMSKI

10

11

11

1320

260

90

23 ZK Malbork 35 1 235 985

A1-10

B2-13

C2-23

Maciej ANTONOWICZ

Wojciech PAPROCKI

Krzysztof KUBAS

12

12

11

985

0

250

08.09.2019, 15:18

Adam CIMEKHenryk LADEMAN

Sędzia GłównySędzia Sekretarz
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1 Dr Jacek KIELESIŃSKI RDLP Wrocław 2 9 935 6 345 C-8 1 3 590 A-16 1 6 345

2 Dr Mariusz WASILEWSKI ZW NSZZP KSP Warszawa 2 9 015 5 685 C-22 1 5 685 B-5 1 3 330

3 Dr Marian MASEWICZ Policja Mazowsze 4 12 680 10 085 A-1 1 10 085 C-7 3 2 595

4 Dr Sławomir MATELSKI Pomorsko-Mazursko-Lubuska 4 6 360 3 345 C-3 2 3 345 C-6 2 3 015

5 Dr Kamil MACIEJCZYK Mix Policyjny-Gdańsk-Białystok 4 5 920 3 820 B-5 2 3 820 C-20 2 2 100

6 Dr Przemysław KARAŚ Nadwiślańskie Oddziały S.G. 5 7 745 4 405 A-15 3 3 340 A-1 2 4 405

7 Dr Leszek MARUSZEWSKI Policja Olsztyn 5 7 730 5 570 C-17 4 2 160 A-5 1 5 570

8 Dr Marcin OSTROWSKI Policja Mazowsze 5 5 335 3 070 C-13 3 2 265 B-9 2 3 070

9 Dr Przemysław MAĆKOWIAK KPP Kościan 5 4 440 2 255 B-23 4 2 255 C-16 1 2 185

10 Dr Sylwester CHIROWSKI RDLP Wrocław 6 6 465 3 245 A-18 5 3 220 C-3 1 3 245

11 Dr Andrzej KAMIŃSKI NSZZP Lubuskie 6 6 350 5 145 A-6 2 5 145 B-22 4 1 205

12 Dr Remigiusz ZIELONKA
Koło PZW Wodnik-Policja 

Włocławek
6 4 765 2 685 C-12 5 2 080 B-15 1 2 685

13 Dr Marek ALEFIEROWICZ Mix Policyjny-Gdańsk-Białystok 6 4 490 2 510 C-4 4 2 510 B-19 2 1 980

14 Dr Grzegorz TROJANOWSKI Policja Mazowsze 8 6 350 3 580 B-21 1 3 580 A-9 7 2 770

15 Dr Wiesław TROKA Koło PZW Policyjne Gdynia 8 6 150 3 690 B-7 5 2 460 A-6 3 3 690

16 Dr
Krzysztof 

GRZELAKOWSKI
ZK Wołów 8 4 715 3 430 B-8 3 3 430 C-12 5 1 285

VII Mistrzostwa Polski Służb Mundurowych

XVI Mistrzostwa Polski Policji

Trzcinisko, 06-08 wrzesień 2019

Tury I-II Tura I Tura II

Klasyfikacja końcowaSeniorzy
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VII Mistrzostwa Polski Służb Mundurowych

XVI Mistrzostwa Polski Policji

Trzcinisko, 06-08 wrzesień 2019

Tury I-II Tura I Tura II

Klasyfikacja końcowaSeniorzy

17 Dr Marek ZIELIŃSKI Policja Mazurska-Pomorska 8 4 675 2 545 C-6 3 2 545 B-4 5 2 130

18 Dr Mariusz KUREK ZW NSZZP KSP Warszawa 8 4 025 2 670 B-10 4 2 670 C-14 4 1 355

19 Dr Robert WÓJCIKIEWICZ Portal WSSM 9 7 990 5 225 A-19 1 5 225 A-11 8 2 765

20 Dr Henryk SAŁAMUN KWP Katowice 9 6 765 3 440 A-23 2 3 440 A-23 7 3 325

21 Dr Tomasz JAGODZIŃSKI KPP Kościan 9 6 725 3 825 A-8 3 3 825 A-2 6 2 900

22 Dr Michał ŚNIOSZEK Portal WSSM 9 4 865 4 165 C-23 2 4 165 B-14 7 700

23 Dr Bartłomiej GIDEL ZK Wołów 9 4 160 3 260 A-22 4 3 260 B-20 5 900

24 Dr Tomasz WIRASZKA Pomorsko-Mazursko-Lubuska 10 7 955 5 225 B-6 1 5 225 A-4 9 2 730

25 Dr Ryszard ZAREMBA Mix Policyjny-Gdańsk-Białystok 10 6 705 3 505 A-21 6 3 200 A-12 4 3 505

26 Dr PIOTR DOMALEWSKI Koło PZW Policyjne Gdynia 10 6 445 3 385 A-11 7 3 385 B-11 3 3 060

27 Dr Andrzej BĄK Pomorsko-Mazursko-Lubuska 10 5 730 3 430 A-9 6 3 430 B-6 4 2 300

28 Dr Michał BULKA KMP Piekary Śląskie 10 5 660 4 515 B-20 8 1 145 A-17 2 4 515

29 Dr Krzysztof KAŻMIERCZAK RDLP Wrocław 11 4 260 2 250 B-15 5 2 250 B-10 6 2 010

30 Dr Przemysław BROŻYNA ZW NSZZP KSP Warszawa 12 6 035 3 720 A-13 9 2 315 A-22 3 3 720

31 Dr Tomasz WĘCŁAWIAK KWP Poznań 12 4 385 3 595 A-2 5 3 595 B-2 7 790

32 Dr Zbigniew ŻUREK OPZW Katowice-Policja 12 3 670 2 390 B-4 6 2 390 C-5 6 1 280
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VII Mistrzostwa Polski Służb Mundurowych

XVI Mistrzostwa Polski Policji
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Tury I-II Tura I Tura II

Klasyfikacja końcowaSeniorzy

33 Dr Marek MADAJ KWP Poznań 12 3 605 3 260 B-19 2 3 260 C-15 10 345

34 Dr Piotr WRÓBLEWSKI ZK Wołów 13 4 505 3 110 C-11 8 1 395 A-3 5 3 110

35 Dr Leszek TRETYN
Koło PZW Wodnik-Policja 

Włocławek
13 3 555 2 260 B-12 9 1 295 C-11 4 2 260

36 Dr Rafał DZIADCZYK Nadwiślańskie Oddziały S.G. 13 2 895 2 445 B-13 3 2 445 B-3 10 450

37 Dr Tomasz HODUREK KWP Katowice 13 2 755 1 535 C-10 10 1 220 C-21 3 1 535

38 Dr Mirosław IWAŃSKI OPZW Katowice-Policja 14 3 230 2 020 A-4 11 2 020 B-21 3 1 210

39 Dr Jerzy GRULA Policja Mazurska-Pomorska 14 3 100 2 355 A-14 8 2 355 C-22 6 745

40 Dr Robert JARMOŁOWICZ NSZZP Lubuskie 14 2 470 1 770 B-2 7 1 770 C-18 7 700

41 Dr Stanisław WŁODARCZYK
Koło PZW Wodnik-Policja 

Włocławek
15 6 015 3 700 A-10 4 3 700 A-21 11 2 315

42 Dr Rafał LEWANDOWSKI KWP Poznań 15 4 925 3 225 C-14 7 1 700 A-15 8 3 225

43 Dr Paweł POTOCZNY NSZZP Lubuskie 15 4 560 3 520 C-18 10 1 040 A-14 5 3 520

44 Dr Grzegorz BŁAŻEWICZ Policja Olsztyn 15 4 335 3 105 A-12 8 3 105 C-9 7 1 230

45 Dr Andrzej BOBEL KWP Lublin 15 2 765 1 840 C-15 6 1 840 C-1 9 925

46 Dr Marian DUDZIAK KPP Kościan 15 2 300 1 775 C-2 6 1 775 B-23 9 525

47 Dr Krzysztof STEFANIAK KWP Lublin 16 5 185 3 580 A-7 12 1 605 A-13 4 3 580

48 Dr Mateusz URBANEK KP PSP Strzyżów 16 3 520 2 745 A-5 10 2 745 B-17 6 775
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49 Dr Robert DERA Koło PZW Policyjne Gdynia 16 2 045 1 515 C-16 8 1 515 C-19 8 530

50 Dr Krystian PRACHARCZYK KPP Sucha Beskidzka-Emeryci 17 4 245 2 700 C-1 7 1 545 A-18 10 2 700

51 Dr Grzegorz KRAWCZYK Nadwiślańskie Oddziały S.G. 17 2 390 1 300 C-5 9 1 300 C-4 8 1 090

52 Dr Kamil DĘBIŃSKI Portal WSSM 17 1 885 1 170 B-22 7 1 170 C-2 10 715

53 Dr Artur POPŁAWSKI KWP Lublin 17 1 495 945 B-16 9 945 B-7 8 550

54 Dr Maciej BACHUL SEiRP Wadowice 19 4 135 2 815 A-3 9 2 815 A-8 10 1 320

55 Dr Dariusz WALTER Policja Mazurska-Pomorska 19 3 630 2 745 B-9 10 885 A-19 9 2 745

56 Dr Wojciech FLUDER SEiRP Wadowice 19 1 915 1 655 B-3 8 1 655 B-12 11 260

57 Dr Jan MARCISZEWSKI KPP Sucha Beskidzka-Emeryci 20 2 485 2 080 A-16 11 2 080 C-13 9 405

58 Dr Krzysztof FOX OPZW Katowice-Policja 20 2 405 1 220 C-19 9 1 220 A-7 11 1 185

59 Dr Dominik BORECKI KMP Piekary Śląskie 20 1 520 975 C-21 11 975 B-1 9 545

60 Dr Tomasz GÓRA KWP Katowice 20 1 245 695 B-18 12 695 B-16 8 550

61 Dr Maciej PETNIUNAS Policja Olsztyn 21 1 200 770 B-14 11 770 B-18 10 430

62 Dr Sebastian GRABINSKI KMP Piekary Śląskie 22 2 260 2 210 A-17 10 2 210 C-8 12 50

63 Dr Krzysztof KUBAS ZK Malbork 22 1 015 765 B-1 11 765 C-23 11 250

64 Dr Wojciech NIKLIŃSKI KPP Sucha Beskidzka-Emeryci 22 925 800 B-17 10 800 B-8 12 125
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65 Dr Marek NIEWIADOMSKI SEiRP Wadowice 22 505 415 C-7 11 415 C-10 11 90

66 Dr Maciej ANTONOWICZ ZK Malbork 24 1 175 985 A-20 12 190 A-10 12 985

67 Dr Bernard BARAN KP PSP Strzyżów 24 235 170 C-9 12 170 C-17 12 65

68 Dr Adam JODŁOWSKI KP PSP Strzyżów 24 165 165 B-11 12 0 A-20 12 165

NK Dr Wojciech PAPROCKI ZK Malbork 24 0 0 C-20 12 0 B-13 12 0

Adam CIMEK

Sędzia Główny

Henryk LADEMAN

Sędzia Sekretarz
08.09.2019 15:18
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1 Policja Mazowsze 17 24 365 10 085 5 15 930 12 8 435

2 RDLP Wrocław 19 20 660 6 345 11 9 060 8 11 600

3 Mix Policyjny-Gdańsk-Białystok 20 17 115 3 820 12 9 530 8 7 585

4 ZW NSZZP KSP Warszawa 22 19 075 5 685 14 10 670 8 8 405

5 Pomorsko-Mazursko-Lubuska 24 20 045 5 225 9 12 000 15 8 045

6 KPP Kościan 29 13 465 3 825 13 7 855 16 5 610

7 ZK Wołów 30 13 380 3 430 15 8 085 15 5 295

8 Koło PZW Policyjne Gdynia 34 14 640 3 690 20 7 360 14 7 280

9
Koło PZW Wodnik-Policja 

Włocławek
34 14 335 3 700 18 7 075 16 7 260

10 Portal WSSM 35 14 740 5 225 10 10 560 25 4 180

11 NSZZP Lubuskie 35 13 380 5 145 19 7 955 16 5 425

12 Nadwiślańskie Oddziały S.G. 35 13 030 4 405 15 7 085 20 5 945

13 KWP Poznań 39 12 915 3 595 14 8 555 25 4 360

14 Policja Olsztyn 41 13 265 5 570 23 6 035 18 7 230

15 Policja Mazurska-Pomorska 41 11 405 2 745 21 5 785 20 5 620

16 KWP Katowice 42 10 765 3 440 24 5 355 18 5 410

17 OPZW Katowice-Policja 46 9 305 2 390 26 5 630 20 3 675

18 KWP Lublin 48 9 445 3 580 27 4 390 21 5 055

19 KMP Piekary Śląskie 52 9 440 4 515 29 4 330 23 5 110

20 KPP Sucha Beskidzka-Emeryci 59 7 655 2 700 28 4 425 31 3 230

21 SEiRP Wadowice 60 6 555 2 815 28 4 885 32 1 670

22 KP PSP Strzyżów 64 3 920 2 745 34 2 915 30 1 005

23 ZK Malbork 70 2 190 985 35 955 35 1 235

08.09.2019, 15:19

Klasyfikacja drużynowa
Tura II

Koło PZW

Tura I

VII Mistrzostwa Polski Służb Mundurowych

XVI Mistrzostwa Polski Policji

Trzcinisko, 06-08 wrzesień 2019

Tury I-II

Adam CIMEKHenryk LADEMAN

Sędzia GłównySędzia Sekretarz
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